
Sex Age Division Team Coach Name Coach Mobile Coach Email Manager Name Manager Mobile Manager Email
Boys U15 Supplemental Green Lakeshore Premier SC 03 Blue Brent Kowalski 616-402-5247 kowalskb84@gmail.com Jill Parker 616-402-2430 jfparker@me.com
Boys U15 Supplemental Green Lakeshore Premier SC '03 White Brent Kowalski 616-402-5247 kowalskb84@gmail.com
Boys U15 Supplemental Green Midwest United FC 03 Silver Sean Downey (810)278-4024 sdowney@midwestunitedfc.com Jodie Blake jodieblak@aol.com
Boys U15 Supplemental Green Midwest United FC 03 White Mark Barone 616-821-1502 mbarone@midwestunitedfc.com Melissa Bishop bishop4685@sbcglobal.net
Boys U15 Supplemental Green PASS FC Premier 03 Boys James Fuller jim_fuller53@hotmail.com

Boys U15 Supplemental White BASA 03 Boys Liviu Gligor 989-415-2873 soccerlg@hotmail.com
Boys U15 Supplemental White Chill 2003 Boys-Fall Wycliffe Anderson 517-896-4988 wanderson@chillsoccer.com Julie Mullin 5177127651 julie@chillsoccer.com
Boys U15 Supplemental White Michigan Rush Lansing 03B Nero Justin Loveless 5172856205 J_love10@yahoo.com
Boys U15 Supplemental White Midland Fusion 03 S Melissa Bottke 9893887878 m.bottke@precisiontork.com
Boys U15 Supplemental White Nationals Genesee 03 Boys Red Chadrick Reid 8102419979 Chadreid@comcast.net Lori White 8106919419 Lorlaine19@yahoo.com

Boys U15 Supplemental Blue Farmington Fury '03 Red Thomas Hennessy 248-943-9900 tomaso937@yahoo.com Angela Hennessy 248-470-9006 ang.hen@mi.rr.com
Boys U15 Supplemental Blue Liverpool 03 Shankly Daniel Price 517-899-2046 daniel.price@liverpoolfcamerica.com
Boys U15 Supplemental Blue Michigan Jaguars 03' White Supplemental Alben Karamuco 248-231-6171 nosub1@aol.com Rachel Smilowski 248-921-4203 jsmilowski@comcast.net
Boys U15 Supplemental Blue Wolves 03 Gold Michael Bona 7348123833 mikebona4@gmail.com James Crothers 419-944-1042 jcrothers39@gmail.com
Boys U15 Supplemental Blue Nationals Macomb 2003 Boys Jason Goldsmith 2485066261 jgold7@gmail.com Jennifer Shroat jennshroat@gmail.com

Boys U15 Supplemental Red Clawson Strikers 03 Blue Jason Schmidt 586-881-5820 jason.schmidty93@gmail.com Anna Schmidt 248-459-3882 anschmidt93@gmail.com
Boys U15 Supplemental Red FCA Boys 03 Premier Andrew Olnhausen 419-705-0158 Andrew@fca.thecentre.info
Boys U15 Supplemental Red Michigan Rush Downriver 03/04B John McIntyre 734-620-8118 johnnymacsoccer19@gmail.com Sarah Riley 3134853733 s.riley.agm@gmail.com
Boys U15 Supplemental Red Michigan Thunder 03 Boys Black Ashley Wormall 847-505-3869 awormall@gmail.com William Palazzolo 7343413906 wpalazzo@umich.edu
Boys U15 Supplemental Red MYSA ELITE Mohamed Alrayyashi 3134143738 mysassociation@hotmail.com IBRAHEM NASSER 3132318441 inasser87@hotmail.com
Boys U15 Supplemental Red Ypsilanti-Lincoln Pumas 03 Orange Jeffrey Allen 734-635-3646 fishybio@gmail.com Carrie Allen 734-635-3646 carrie_allen@comcast.net


